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Dimensions [mm]

Size

Check out how to open this parasol

optimal air
circulation

modern, distinctive design

regulation of the angle of the canopy

the possibility to mount mosquito nets

the perfect advertising medium for exclusive brands,
hotels and restaurants

side leg allowing full use of the shaded area

3,5 x 3,5 m

A:
B:
C:
D:
E:

3500
3165
1905
180
2780

F:
G:

4030
1545

A:
B:
C:
D:
E:

3500
2945
2035
500
2600

F:
G:

4050
1615

A:
B:
C:
D:
E:

4200
3280
2150
590
3030

F:
G:

4600
1660

3,5 m / 8 4,2 m / 8

Side Leg Ibiza
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without valance second roof

flat printing hand screen printingdigital printing woven fabric

Optional:

+ Protective cover + Lighting + Mosquito net

Printing techniques

Size

Opening system

Vent

Without valve

Second roof

Number of ribs

Type and colour of frame

Type of base

Pole diameter [mm]

Canopy finish

Permissible maximum wind
speed [m/s (km/h)]

crank and handle

aluminum, grey RAL 9022

–

as a standard

–

–

as a standard

as a standard

–

Type of fabric

Canopy finish

woven fabric made
of recycled yarn

(as an option)

Bigger variety of bases on our website.

8

PDKI-BCW

7,9 (28)

70

PDKI-BCW

3,5 x 3,5 m 3,5 m / 8 4,2 m / 8


